
 

College of Business Enrollment Data by 

Discipline & Gender Fall 2003 

DISCIPLINE 

Accounting 

Business Administration 

Business Education 

Economics 

Finance 

Management 

Marketing 

Office Administration 

Male     Female 

96          250 

254          329 

9             21 

6              7 

35           53 

91           90 

83           66 

2              7 

TOTAL 

346 

583 

30 

13 

88 

181 

149 

9 

TOTAL, College of Business                                                             576          823        1399 

 

College of Education & Human Development 

Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 

2003 
DISCIPLINE 

Educational Adm Supervision 

Guidance & Counseling 

Rehabilitation Services 

Male     Female 

49           80 

27          152 

6             49 

TOTAL 

129 

179 

55 

TOTAL, School of Administrative Leadership                                  82          281         363 

Child Care & Family Education 

Early Childhood Education 

Educational Technology 

Elementary Education 

Health, Physical Educ & Rec 

Reading 

Secondary Education 

Social Science Education 

Special Education 

Teacher Education 

13          166 

3             57 

4             12 

92          491 

143          57 

2              9 

6             18 

17           13 

18           88 

7             24 

179 

60 

16 

583 

200 

11 

24 

30 

106 

31 

TOTAL, School of Instructional Leadership                                    305          935        1240 

TOTAL, College of Education & Human Development                   387        1216       1603 



 

College of Liberal Arts Enrollment Data 

by Discipline & Gender Fall 2003 

DISCIPLINE 

English 

Foreign Languages 

Mass Communications 

Speech 

Male     Female 

31          157 

2             11 

95          154 

10           58 

TOTAL 

188 

13 

249 

68 

TOTAL, School of Communications                                                 138          380         518 

Art 

Music Education 

Piano Performance 

53           29 

78           33 

9              4 

82 

111 

13 

TOTAL, School of Fine and Performing Arts                                   140          66          206 

Clinical Psychology 

Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs 

Criminology 

History 

Political Science 

Psychology 

Sociology 

6             25 

139          148 

12           20 

49           29 

55          102 

59          187 

27           69 

31 

287 

32 

78 

157 

246 

96 

TOTAL, School of Social and Behavioral Sciences                        347          580         927 

TOTAL, College of Liberal Arts                                                         625        1026       1651 

 

College of Science, Engineering & Technology 

Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender 

Fall 2003 
DISCIPLINE 

Civil Engineering 

Computer Engineering 

Computer Science 

Telecommunication Engineering 

Male     Female 

33           12 

102          36 

205          125 

5              1 

TOTAL 

45 

138 

330 

6 

TOTAL, School of Engineering                                                          345          174         519 

Biology Chemistry 

Environmental Science 

Hazardous Materials Mngt 

Industrial Arts Education 

Industrial Technology 

Mathematics 

Mathematics Education 

Meteorology 

Physics 

Science Education 

150          502 

29           34 

12           29 

7              4 

18           17 

180          55 

21           13 

7             15 

12           15 

4              9 

2              1 

652 

63 

41 

11 

35 

235 

34 

22 

27 

13 

3 

TOTAL, School of Science & Technology                                        442          694        1136 

TOTAL, College of Science, Engineering & Technology                787          868        1655 



 
 

College of Public Service 

Enrollment Data by Discipline and  Gender 

Fall 2003 

DISCIPLINE Male Female TOTAL 

Public Administration 13 21 34 

Public Policy and Administration 12 13 25 

Urban and Regional Planning 8 10 18 

Urban Studies 8 9 17 

TOTAL, School of Policy & Planning 41 53 94 

Communicative Disorders 1 20 21 

Health Care Administration 16 116 132 

Public Health 9 55 64 

TOTAL, School of Public Health 26 191 217 

Social Work 49 366 415 

TOTAL, Social Work 49 366 415 

        

TOTAL, College of Public Service 116 610 726 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Undecided Majors 

Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender 

Fall 2003 
DISCIPLINE 

Undecided Majors 

Male     Female 

396          385 

TOTAL 

781 

TOTAL, Undecided Majors                                                                 396          385         781 

 

TOTAL UNIVERSITY Enrollment Data 

by College & Gender Fall 2003 

COLLEGE 

College of Business 

College of Education 

College of Liberal Arts 

College of Science 

College of Public Service 

Undecided Majors 

Male     Female 

576          823 

387        1216 

625        1026 

787          868 

116          610 

396          385 

TOTAL 

1399 

1603 

1651 

1655 

726 

781 

TOTAL UNIVERSITY                                                                          2887       4928       7815 
 


