College of Business Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2003 DISCIPLINE Male Female TOTAL Accounting **Business Administration Business Education Economics** Finance Management Marketing Office Administration TOTAL, College of Business

College of Education & Human Development Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2003			
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
Educational Adm Supervision	49	80	129
Guidance & Counseling	27	152	179
Rehabilitation Services	6	49	55
TOTAL, School of Administrative Leadership	82	281	363
Child Care & Family Education	13	166	179
Early Childhood Education	3	57	60
Educational Technology	4	12	16
Elementary Education	92	491	583
Health, Physical Educ & Rec	143	57	200
Reading	2	9	11
Secondary Education	6	18	24
Social Science Education	17	13	30
Special Education	18	88	106
Teacher Education	7	24	31
TOTAL, School of Instructional Leadership	305	935	1240
TOTAL, College of Education & Human Development	387	1216	1603

College of Liberal Arts Enrollment Data
by Discipline & Gender Fall 2003

DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
English	31	157	188
Foreign Languages	2	11	13
Mass Communications	95	154	249
Speech	10	58	68
TOTAL, School of Communications	138	380	518
Art	53	29	82
Music Education	78	33	111
Piano Performance	9	4	13
TOTAL, School of Fine and Performing Arts	140	66	206
Clinical Psychology	6	25	31
Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs	139	148	287
Criminology	12	20	32
History	49	29	78
Political Science	55	102	157
Psychology	59	187	246
Sociology	27	69	96
TOTAL, School of Social and Behavioral Sciences	347	580	927
TOTAL, College of Liberal Arts	625	1026	1651

College of Science, Engineering & Technology
Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender
Fall 2003

i ali 2003			
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
Civil Engineering	33	12	45
Computer Engineering	102	36	138
Computer Science	205	125	330
Telecommunication Engineering	5	1	6
TOTAL, School of Engineering	345	174	519
Biology Chemistry	150	502	652
Environmental Science	29	34	63
Hazardous Materials Mngt	12	29	41
Industrial Arts Education	7	4	11
Industrial Technology	18	17	35
Mathematics	180	55	235
Mathematics Education	21	13	34
Meteorology	7	15	22
Physics	12	15	27
Science Education	4	9	13
	2	1	3
TOTAL, School of Science & Technology	442	694	1136
TOTAL, College of Science, Engineering & Technology	787	868	1655

College of Public Service Enrollment Data by Discipline and Gender Fall 2003			
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
Public Administration	13	21	34
Public Policy and Administration	12	13	25
Urban and Regional Planning	8	10	18
Urban Studies	8	9	17
TOTAL, School of Policy & Planning	41	53	94
Communicative Disorders	1	20	21
Health Care Administration	16	116	132
Public Health	9	55	64
TOTAL, School of Public Health	26	191	217
Social Work	49	366	415
TOTAL, Social Work	49	366	415
TOTAL, College of Public Service	116	610	726

Undecided Majors Enrollment Data by Discipline & Gender Fall 2003			
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL
Undecided Majors	396	385	781
TOTAL, Undecided Majors	396	385	781

TOTAL UNIVERSITY Enrollment Data by College & Gender Fall 2003			
COLLEGE	Male	Female	TOTAL
College of Business	576	823	1399
College of Education	387	1216	1603
College of Liberal Arts	625	1026	1651
College of Science	787	868	1655
College of Public Service	116	610	726
Undecided Majors	396	385	781
TOTAL UNIVERSITY	2887	4928	7815